BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

No.: .q.f..../exam/2019

Bhopal, dated: .. | 7)(*12@,8

Time Table for MBA (Part-time) Sem. I, IV & VI Examinations

FEB-MARCH -2419

Time - 2.00 to 5.00 pm.

Exam centre : Gandhi P.R. College, Danish Nagar, Bhopal

DATE DAY Sem. SUBJECT
28-02-2019 Thursday 11 Marketing Management
01-03-2019 Friday IV Business Policy & Strategic Management _
02-03-2019 Saturday \%! Spl — I International Mark./Mgt.of LTFR/ HRM/
OPER. PLANG. & QM/Computer Centre Mgt.
06-03-2019 Wednesday 11 Personnel Management
07-03-2019 Thursday v Legal Envt. in Business
08-03-2019 Friday VI Spl —II Advt. & Sales Prom./Investment Mgt./
Indus.Relations/Energy Reso. Mgt./ Internet &
JAVA Programming
09-03-2019 Saturday II Financial Management
11-03-2019 Monday v Management Information Sys. & Design
12-03-2019 Tuesday II Production Management ]
13-U3-2019 Wednesday v Rural Management B
14-03-2019 Thursday i ! Indian Business & [Economic Envit.
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